
IMAGINE
DIFFERENTLY

www.amityschooldubai.com

Empowering students with
innovation and knowledge, 
Amity School Dubai offers a dynamic 
learning journey from Pre-KG to Grade 12.

CBSE CURRICULUM 

IN HEALTH AND SAFETY
OUTSTANDING

IN STUDENTS’ PERSONAL 
DEVELOPMENT

OUTSTANDING

KHDA RATED US

ADMISSIONS
OPEN



www.amityschooldubai.com

Highly qualified 
educators

STEAM, Robotics and 
Artificial Intelligence 
Training

Early learning foundation 
through Phonics and 
Numeracy

Exceptional learning with 
innovative spaces

Blend of scholastic and 
co-scholastic activities

WHY JOIN US? TUITION FEES

Strong values and 
Leadership development

Grade

Grade 1

Grade 2
Grade 3

Grade 4

Grade 5

Grade 6

Grade 7
Grade 8

Grade 9

Grade 10

Grade 11

Pre-KG

KG-1

KG-2

Annual Fees Monthly Fees

16,696

16,696

17,810

20,036

22,262

25,602

25,602

28,942

31,168

31,168

32,280

32,280

33,394

Grade 12 33,394

28,942

1,669.60

1,669.60

1,781.00

2,003.60

2,226.20

2,560.20

2,560.20

2,894.20

3,116.80

3,116.80

3,228.00

3,228.00

3,339.40

3,339.40

2,894.20

AND REGISTRATION

+971 4 204 1000

+971 50 237 1300

FOR ENQUIRIES


