

CBSE CURRICULUM



KHDA RATED US





WHY JOIN US?



Highly qualified educators



STEAM, Robotics and Artificial Intelligence Training



Early learning foundation through Phonics and Numeracy



Exceptional learning with innovative spaces



Strong values and Leadership development



Blend of scholastic and co-scholastic activities

TUITION FEES

Grade	Annual Fees	Monthly Fees
Pre-KG	16,696	1,669.60
KG-1	16,696	1,669.60
KG-2	17,810	1,781.00
Grade 1	20,036	2,003.60
Grade 2	22,262	2,226.20
Grade 3	25,602	2,560.20
Grade 4	25,602	2,560.20
Grade 5	28,942	2,894.20
Grade 6	28,942	2,894.20
Grade 7	31,168	3,116.80
Grade 8	31,168	3,116.80
Grade 9	32,280	3,228.00
Grade 10	32,280	3,228.00
Grade 11	33,394	3,339.40
Grade 12	33,394	3,339.40

FOR ENQUIRIES AND REGISTRATION



+971 4 204 1000



+971 50 237 1300



registrar@amitydubai.ae



www.amityschooldubai.com